
 

Year 2 Maths Homework – Summer Term 

Each week, we will set 2 pages of Maths homework. This homework is always based on what 

we have taught in class, so children should be able to complete the tasks independently. It 

should not take them longer than 20 minutes to complete both pages. Please bring homework 

books in on MONDAYS when we will mark together in class. 

Date set I need to do Have I 
done it? 

      

Please bring it back on 

Monday 22nd April 
2024 

Page 2 – fractions  Monday 29th April 2024 

Page 4 – fractions  

Monday 29th April 
2024 

Page 7 – fractions  Tuesday 7th May 2024  

Page 17 – fractions  

Tuesday 7th May 
2024 

Page 19 – time  Monday 13th May 2024 

Page 21 – time  

Monday 13th May 
2024 

Page 27 – time  Monday 20th May 2024 

Page 43 – time  

Monday 20th May 
2024 

Page 38 – statistics  Tuesday 4th June 2024  
(after half term) 

Page 39 – statistics  

Tuesday 4th June 
2024  

(after half term) 

Page 49 – shape  Monday 10th June 2024 

Page 29 – shape  

Monday 10th June 
2024 

Page 41 – greater/less than  Monday 17th June 2024 

Page 60 – money  

Monday 17th June 
2024 

Page 47 – m and cm  Monday 24th June 2024 

Page 10 – time  

Monday 24th June 
2024 

Page 14 – position/direction  Monday 1st July 2024 

Page 22 – number sentences  

Monday 1st July 
2024 

 

Page 32 – number lines  Monday 8th July 2024 

Page 59 – fractions  

Monday 15th July  
2024 

 

Page 56 – position/direction  Monday 22nd July 2024 

Page 50 – position/direction  

 

If you would like to do any EXTRA maths – please use the mymaths website or complete any incomplete pages. 


